The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2021011002369191 Valid from: Mar.22,2023
 Valid until:Feb.08,2026
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong

CERTIFICATE NO.：2021011002369191 page 1 of 2
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
序号 型号
输出电流
(mA)
输出电压
（Vdc）
最大输出电
压（Vdc）
功率
Max.
（W）
ta（℃） tc（℃）
不可调光型号：
1 CMS-75-700 IP67 L 700 50-108 130 75 60 85
2 RMS-75-1050 IP67 L 700-1050 50-108 140 75 60 85
3 CMS-100-700 IP67 L 700 100-143 160 100 55 85
4 CMS-100-1050 IP67 L 1050 67-95.5 130 100 55 85
5 CMS-150-700 IP67 L 700 150-215 230 150 55 85
6 CMS-150-1050 IP67 L 1050 100-143 160 150 55 85
7 CMS-200-700 IP67 L 700 200-285 310 200 55 85
8 CMS-200-1050 IP67 L  1050 133-190 210 200 55 85
9 CMS-150-1400 IP67 L 1400 54-108 130 150 55 90
10 RMS-150-2100 IP67 L 1400-2100 50-108 140 150 55 90
11 CMS-200-2100 IP67 L  2100 48-96 120 200 50 85
12 RMS-200-2100 IP67 L 1400-2100 67-143 190 200 50 85
可调光型号：
13 RMS-75-1050 IP67 0-10 L 700-1050 50-108 140 75 60 85
CERTIFICATE NO.：2021011002369191 page 2 of 2